
Prep Standard - Chemical Standard Summary

Order ID :

Test :

Prepbatch ID :

Sequence ID/Qc Batch ID:

Standard ID :

Chemical ID :

Q3534

PCB

PB170425,

po110625,po110725,pp110625,

EP2610,EP2655,PP24329,PP24330,PP24381,PP24663,PP24805,PP24806,PP24807,PP24808,PP24809,PP24810,PP

24811,PP24812,PP24814,PP24815,PP24816,PP24817,PP24818,PP24819,PP24820,PP24821,PP24822,PP24823,PP2

4824,PP24825,PP24826,PP24827,PP24828,PP24829,PP24830,PP24831,PP24832,PP24833,PP24834,PP24835,PP24

836,PP24837,PP24838,PP24839,PP24840,PP24841,PP24842,PP24843,PP24844,PP24845,PP24846,PP24847,PP248

48,PP24849,PP24850,PP24851,PP24852,PP24853,PP24854,PP24855,PP24856,PP24857,PP24858,PP24859,PP2486

0,PP24861,PP24862,PP24930,

E3804,E3875,E3944,E3962,E3963,E3972,E3980,E3981,M6157,P11522,P11592,P12700,P12703,P12952,P12953,P129

57,P13356,P13373,P13375,P13590,P13592,P13695,P13697,P13706,P13786,P13789,P13833,P13879,P13881,P13885

,W3112,W3177,W3234,

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 

8900, Fax : 908 789 8922



 Extractions   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

EP2610 05/07/2025 11/07/20251.1 H2SO4 SOLN

1000.00000ml of M6157 + 1000.00000ml of W3112  = Final Quantity: 2000.000  ml

RUPESHKUMA

R SHAH

Recipe

ID

314

ScaleID PipetteID

Extraction_SC

ALE_2 

(EX-SC-2)

None

Supervised By

Riteshkumar Patel

05/07/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

EP2655 10/24/2025 01/28/2026Baked Sodium Sulfate

4000.00000gram of E3875  = Final Quantity: 4000.000  gram

RUPESHKUMA

R SHAH

Recipe

ID

3923

ScaleID PipetteID

Extraction_SC

ALE_2 

(EX-SC-2)

None

Supervised By

Riteshkumar Patel

10/24/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24329 03/18/2025 08/22/2025Pest/PCB Surrogate Stock  20 

PPM

1.00000ml of P13356 + 9.00000ml of W3177  = Final Quantity: 10.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

84

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

04/03/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24330 03/18/2025 08/22/2025AR1660 1000/100 ppb working 

solution 1st source

0.10000ml of P13697 + 99.40000ml of W3177 + 0.50000ml of PP24329  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

202

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

04/03/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24381 03/18/2025 08/22/2025AR1254 1000 PPB Working Sol. 

2nd Source

1.00000ml of P12957 + 98.50000ml of W3177 + 0.50000ml of PP24329  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1893

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

04/03/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24663 06/24/2025 12/24/2025200 PPB Pest/PCB Surrogate 

Spike

1.00000ml of P13786 + 999.00000ml of E3944  = Final Quantity: 1000.000  ml

Abdul Mirza

Recipe

ID

465

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

07/21/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24805 08/18/2025 02/18/2026Pest/PCB Surrogate Stock  20 

PPM

1.00000ml of P13789 + 9.00000ml of E3962  = Final Quantity: 10.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

84

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24806 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1221 1000 PPB WORKING 

SOLUTION

0.10000ml of P13375 + 99.40000ml of E3962 + 0.50000ml of PP24805  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

213

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24807 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1232 1000 PPB WORKING 

SOLUTION

0.10000ml of P13879 + 99.40000ml of E3962 + 0.50000ml of PP24805  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

214

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24808 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1242 1000 PPB WORKING 

STD

0.10000ml of P13706 + 99.40000ml of E3962 + 0.50000ml of PP24805  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

215

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24809 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1248 1000 PPB WORKING 

STD

0.10000ml of P13695 + 99.40000ml of E3962 + 0.50000ml of PP24805  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

216

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24810 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1254 1000 PPB WORKING 

STD

0.10000ml of P11592 + 99.40000ml of E3962 + 0.50000ml of PP24805  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

217

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24811 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1262 1000 PPB Working 

Solution

0.10000ml of P13881 + 99.40000ml of E3962 + 0.50000ml of PP24805  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1529

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24812 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1268 1000 PPB Working 

Solution

0.10000ml of P13885 + 99.40000ml of E3962 + 0.50000ml of PP24805  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1532

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24814 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1660 100 PPM Stock Solution 

2nd Source

1.00000ml of P12952 + 9.00000ml of E3804  = Final Quantity: 10.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

404

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24815 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1660 1000/100 PPB ICV STD

98.50000ml of E3962 + 0.50000ml of PP24805 + 1.00000ml of PP24814  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

405

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24816 08/18/2025 02/15/2026AR1221 1000 PPB WORKING 

SOL.2ND SOURCE(AGILENT)

1.00000ml of P13373 + 98.50000ml of E3962 + 0.50000ml of PP24805  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

3789

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24817 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1232 1000 PPB Working Sol. 

2nd Source

1.00000ml of P12700 + 98.50000ml of E3962 + 0.50000ml of PP24805  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1887

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24818 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1242 1000 PPB Working Sol. 

2nd Source

1.00000ml of P13590 + 98.50000ml of E3962 + 0.50000ml of PP24805  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1889

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24819 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1248 1000 PPB Working Sol. 

2nd Source

1.00000ml of P13592 + 98.50000ml of E3962 + 0.50000ml of PP24805  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1890

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24820 08/18/2025 02/15/2026AR1254 100 PPM STOCK 

SOLUTION

1.00000ml of P13833 + 9.00000ml of E3963  = Final Quantity: 10.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

2193

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24821 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1262 1000 PPB Working 

Solution second source

1.00000ml of P12703 + 98.50000ml of E3962 + 0.50000ml of PP24805  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

3757

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24822 08/18/2025 02/15/2026AR1268 1000 ppb Working Soln. 

2nd source

1.00000ml of P11522 + 98.50000ml of E3962 + 0.50000ml of PP24805  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

3817

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24823 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1660 750 PPB STD

0.25000ml of W3234 + 0.75000ml of PP24330  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

203

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24824 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1660 500 PPB STD

0.50000ml of W3234 + 0.50000ml of PP24330  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

204

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24825 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1660 250 PPB STD

0.75000ml of W3234 + 0.25000ml of PP24330  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

205

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24826 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1660 50 PPB STD

0.90000ml of W3234 + 0.10000ml of PP24824  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

206

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24827 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1221 750 PPB STD

0.25000ml of W3234 + 0.75000ml of PP24806  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1079

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24828 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1221 500 PPB  STD

0.50000ml of W3234 + 0.50000ml of PP24806  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

222

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24829 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1221 250 PPB STD

0.75000ml of W3234 + 0.25000ml of PP24806  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1080

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24830 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1221 50 PPB STD

0.90000ml of W3234 + 0.10000ml of PP24828  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1081

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24831 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1232 750 PPB STD

0.25000ml of W3234 + 0.75000ml of PP24807  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1063

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24832 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1232 500 PPB STD

0.50000ml of W3234 + 0.50000ml of PP24807  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

223

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24833 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1232 250 PPB STD

0.75000ml of W3234 + 0.25000ml of PP24807  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1064

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24834 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1232 50 PPB STD

0.90000ml of W3234 + 0.10000ml of PP24832  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1065

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24835 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1242 750 PPB STD

0.25000ml of W3234 + 0.75000ml of PP24808  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1067

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24836 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1242 500 PPB STD

0.50000ml of W3234 + 0.50000ml of PP24808  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

224

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24837 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1242 250 PPB STD

0.75000ml of W3234 + 0.25000ml of PP24808  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1068

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24838 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1242 50 PPB STD

0.90000ml of W3234 + 0.10000ml of PP24836  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1069

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24839 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1248 750 PPB STD

0.25000ml of W3234 + 0.75000ml of PP24809  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1075

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24840 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1248 500 PPB STD

0.50000ml of W3234 + 0.50000ml of PP24809  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

225

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24841 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1248 250 PPB STD

0.75000ml of W3234 + 0.25000ml of PP24809  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1076

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24842 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1248 50 PPB STD

0.90000ml of W3234 + 0.10000ml of PP24840  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1077

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24843 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1254 750 PPB STD

0.25000ml of W3234 + 0.75000ml of PP24810  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1071

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24844 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1254 500 PPB STD

0.50000ml of W3234 + 0.50000ml of PP24810  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

226

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24845 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1254 250 PPB STD

0.75000ml of W3234 + 0.25000ml of PP24810  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1072

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24846 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1254 50 PPB STD

0.90000ml of W3234 + 0.10000ml of PP24844  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1073

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24847 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1262 750 PPB STD

0.25000ml of W3234 + 0.75000ml of PP24811  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

3753

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24848 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1262 500 PPB STD

0.50000ml of W3234 + 0.50000ml of PP24811  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1530

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24849 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1262 250 PPB STD

0.75000ml of W3234 + 0.25000ml of PP24811  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

3754

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24850 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1262 50 PPB STD

0.90000ml of W3234 + 0.10000ml of PP24848  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

3755

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24851 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1268 750 PPB STD

0.25000ml of W3234 + 0.75000ml of PP24812  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

3820

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24852 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1268 500 PPB STD

0.50000ml of W3234 + 0.50000ml of PP24812  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1533

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24853 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1268 250 PPB STD

0.75000ml of W3234 + 0.25000ml of PP24812  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

3821

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24854 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1268 50 PPB STD

0.90000ml of W3234 + 0.10000ml of PP24852  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

3822

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24855 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1660 500 PPB ICV

0.50000ml of W3234 + 0.50000ml of PP24815  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

406

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24856 08/18/2025 02/15/2026AR1221 500 PPB ICV(AGILENT)

0.50000ml of W3234 + 0.50000ml of PP24816  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

3790

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24857 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1232 500 PPB ICV

0.50000ml of W3234 + 0.50000ml of PP24817  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1888

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24858 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1242 500 PPB ICV

0.50000ml of W3234 + 0.50000ml of PP24818  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1891

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24859 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1248 500 PPB ICV

0.50000ml of W3234 + 0.50000ml of PP24819  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1892

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24860 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1254 500 PPB ICV

0.50000ml of W3234 + 0.50000ml of PP24381  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

1894

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24861 08/18/2025 02/18/2026AR1262 500 PPB STD ICV

0.50000ml of W3234 + 0.50000ml of PP24821  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

3758

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025



 Pest/Pcb   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24862 08/18/2025 02/15/2026AR1268 500 PPB STD ICV

0.50000ml of W3234 + 0.50000ml of PP24822  = Final Quantity: 1.000  ml

Yogesh Patel

Recipe

ID

3823

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Abdul Mirza

08/19/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

PP24930 09/18/2025 03/18/20265000 PPB PCB SPIKE 

SOLUTION 2ND SOURCE

0.50000ml of P12953 + 99.50000ml of E3972  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Abdul Mirza

Recipe

ID

3857

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Yogesh Patel

09/19/2025



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical 9005-05  /  Acetone Ultra 

(cs/4x4L)

24E0761004 02/18/2026 10/01/2024 /

Rajesh

09/25/2024 /

Rajesh
E3804

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

PCI Scientific 

Supply, Inc.

PC19631-100  /  SODIUM 

SULFATE, ANHYDROUS, 

PEST GRADE, 1

417203 07/28/2026 07/28/2025 /

RUPESH

01/29/2025 /

Rajesh
E3875

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9254-03  /  Acetone, 

Ultra Resi (cs/4x4L)

24H1462005 05/24/2027 06/20/2025 /

RUPESH

05/14/2025 /

RUPESH
E3944

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9262-03  /  Hexane, 

Ultra-Resi  (cs/4x4L)

25C0362005 04/30/2026 08/05/2025 /

RUPESH

07/30/2025 /

RUPESH
E3962

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9254-03  /  Acetone, 

Ultra Resi (cs/4x4L)

24H2762008 02/15/2026 08/15/2025 /

RUPESH

08/07/2025 /

RUPESH
E3963

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9254-03  /  Acetone, 

Ultra Resi (cs/4x4L)

24H1462005 05/24/2027 09/16/2025 /

Evelyn

09/04/2025 /

Riteshkumar
E3972



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9644-A4  /  Methylene 

Chloride,U-Resi, 

Cycle-Tainer  (215L)

25C1262005 04/16/2026 10/10/2025 /

RUPESH

10/10/2025 /

RUPESH
E3980

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9262-03  /  Hexane, 

Ultra-Resi  (cs/4x4L)

25C0362006 04/30/2026 10/27/2025 /

RUPESH

10/22/2025 /

RUPESH
E3981

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9673-33  /  Sulfuric Acid, 

Instra-Analyzed  (cs/6c2.5L)

24i1262013 11/07/2025 05/07/2025 /

RUPESH

02/18/2025 /

Mohan
M6157

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Agilent 

Technologies

PP-382-1  /  Aroclor 1268 0006587800 09/18/2025 03/18/2025 /

yogesh

02/21/2022 /

Ankita
P11522

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 32011  /  PCB Mix, Aroclor 

1254, 1000ug/mL, Hexane, 

1mL/ampul

A0175403 02/18/2026 08/18/2025 /

yogesh

03/18/2022 /

Abdul
P11592

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards,Inc

91867  /  Aroclor 1232 100 

ug/mL

020823 02/18/2026 08/18/2025 /

yogesh

08/07/2023 /

Ankita
P12700



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards,Inc

x9166  /  Aroclor 1262 100 

ug/mL

060523 02/18/2026 08/18/2025 /

yogesh

08/07/2023 /

Ankita
P12703

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

20064  /  Aroclor 1016/1260 022023 02/18/2026 08/18/2025 /

yogesh

12/20/2023 /

Yogesh
P12952

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

20064  /  Aroclor 1016/1260 022023 03/18/2026 09/18/2025 /

Abdul

12/20/2023 /

Yogesh
P12953

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

  /  Arochlor 1254 121823 04/03/2025 10/03/2024 /

Ankita

12/20/2023 /

Yogesh
P12957

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 32000  /  Pesticide Mix, CLP 

method, Pesticide 

Surrogate Mix, 200ug/mL, 

Acetone, 1mL

A0206810 09/18/2025 03/18/2025 /

yogesh

04/22/2024 /

Abdul
P13356

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Agilent 

Technologies

PP-292-1  /  Aroclor 1221 0006783205 09/18/2025 03/18/2025 /

yogesh

05/02/2024 /

Ankita
P13373



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 32007  /  PCB Mix, Aroclor 

1221, 1000ug/mL, Hexane, 

1mL/ampul

A0207511 02/18/2026 08/18/2025 /

yogesh

05/03/2024 /

Abdul
P13375

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Agilent 

Technologies

PP-312-1  /  Aroclor 1242 0006665550 02/18/2026 08/18/2025 /

yogesh

10/14/2024 /

Ankita
P13590

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Agilent 

Technologies

PP-342-1  /  Aroclor 1248 0006726317 02/18/2026 08/18/2025 /

yogesh

10/14/2024 /

Ankita
P13592

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 32010  /  PCB Mix, Aroclor 

1248, 1000ug/mL, Hexane, 

1mL/ampul

A0214733 02/18/2026 08/18/2025 /

yogesh

10/17/2024 /

yogesh
P13695

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 32039  /  PCB Mix, Aroclor 

1016/1260, 1000ug/mL, 

hexane, 1mL/ampul

A0210629 09/18/2025 03/18/2025 /

yogesh

10/17/2024 /

yogesh
P13697

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 32009  /  PCB Mix, Aroclor 

1242, 1000ug/mL, Hexane, 

1mL/ampul

A0210232 02/18/2026 08/18/2025 /

yogesh

10/17/2024 /

yogesh
P13706



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 32000  /  Pesticide Mix, CLP 

method, Pesticide 

Surrogate Mix, 200ug/mL, 

Acetone, 1mL

A0214495 12/24/2025 06/24/2025 /

Abdul

11/19/2024 /

Ankita
P13786

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 32000  /  Pesticide Mix, CLP 

method, Pesticide 

Surrogate Mix, 200ug/mL, 

Acetone, 1mL

A0214495 02/18/2026 08/18/2025 /

yogesh

11/19/2024 /

Ankita
P13789

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 32011  /  PCB Mix, Aroclor 

1254, 1000ug/mL, Hexane, 

1mL/ampul

a0217391 02/18/2026 08/18/2025 /

yogesh

12/09/2024 /

Ankita
P13833

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 32008  /  PCB Mix, Aroclor 

1232, 1000ug/mL, Hexane, 

1mL/ampul

A0219655 02/18/2026 08/18/2025 /

yogesh

01/23/2025 /

Ankita
P13879

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 32409  /  PCB Stock 

Solution, Aroclor 1262 Std, 

1mL, Hexane

A0217041 02/18/2026 08/18/2025 /

yogesh

01/23/2025 /

Ankita
P13881

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 32410  /  PCB Stock 

Solution, Aroclor 1268 Std, 

1mL, Hexane

A0217264 02/18/2026 08/18/2025 /

yogesh

01/23/2025 /

Ankita
P13885



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical DIW  /  DI Water Daily Lab-Certified 07/03/2029 07/03/2024 /

Iwona

07/03/2024 /

Iwona
W3112

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9262-03  /  Hexane, 

Ultra-Resi  (cs/4x4L)

24G1962003 08/22/2025 02/03/2025 /

jignesh

01/31/2025 /

jignesh
W3177

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9262-03  /  Hexane, 

Ultra-Resi  (cs/4x4L)

25C0362005 04/30/2026 07/28/2025 /

jignesh

07/25/2025 /

jignesh
W3234



Standard ID : E3804







Standard ID : E3875



Standard ID : E3944



Standard ID : E3962



Standard ID : E3963



Standard ID : E3972



Standard ID : E3980



Standard ID : E3981



Standard ID : M6157





Standard ID : P11522



Standard ID : P11592





Standard ID : P12700



Standard ID : P12703



Standard ID : P12952,P12953





Standard ID : P12952,P12953





Standard ID : P12957





Standard ID : P13356





Standard ID : P13375









Standard ID : P13590





Standard ID : P13592





Standard ID : P13695









Standard ID : P13697









Standard ID : P13706









Standard ID : P13786,P13789





Standard ID : P13786,P13789





Standard ID : P13833





Standard ID : P13879





Standard ID : P13881





Standard ID : P13885





Standard ID : W3177



Standard ID : W3234


